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SCHOLARSHIPS COVER MORE THAN TUITION 
They’re available for expenses like housing, food, childcare, 
books, supplies, equipment and transportation costs. 
NMC students receive more than $1.8 million in scholarships 
each year. 

LOTS OF REASONS BESIDES GRADES 
qualify you for a scholarship, including financial need, where 
you live, the program you’re studying, and if 
you’re a parent. 

WANT TO SAVE MORE? 
Start in high school, as a dual-enrolled or Early 
College student. Tuition is paid for by your school district, 
meaning it’s free to you. 

FIVE LETTERS THAT CAN CHANGE YOUR LIFE: 
We get it. Forms can be confusing. 
That’s why NMC is here to help, with one-on-one 
assistance filling out your FAFSA. The FAFSA will help 
you with federal aid, state aid, and NMC scholarships. 

ONCE YOU’RE A STUDENT, 
NMC sticks by you. Helpful services like 
career advising, success coaching and 
personal counseling are all included. 

If you live in Grand Traverse County, NMC’s average 
scholarship pays for almost half of a semester’s 
full-time tuition. Scholarships don’t have to be paid 
back, keeping more money in your pocket. 

Financial Aid & Scholarships 

Money you earn to help 
pay for educational expenses 

Money you have 
to pay back 

Work-study LoansGrants and 
scholarships 

Money you usually don’t 
have to pay back 

TYPES OF 
FINANCIAL AID 

Phone: (231) 995-1035      sfs@nmc.edu      nmc.edu/financial-aid 

Real people 
here to help. 

FAFSA 

STATE OF MICHIGAN AID: 
michigan.gov/mistudentaid/students-families 

NMC: Great value. 
Smart choice. 
Save between $759 and $1,374 
per class* compared to popular 
four-year colleges in Michigan. 

Central Michigan University 

Ferris State University 

Grand Valley State University 

Lake Superior State University 

Michigan State University 

Michigan Technological University 

Oakland University 

Saginaw Valley State University 

University of Michigan, Ann Arbor 

Western Michigan University 

Other 
universities’ 

cost/semester 
Savings per 

semester 

$7,095 

$7,298 

$7,314 

$7,189 

$8,025 

$9,196 

$7,612 

$6,120 

$8,614 

$7,297 

$4,730 

$4,933 

$4,949 

$4,824 

$5,660 

$6,831 

$5,247 

$3,755 

$6,249 

$4,932 

EXAMPLE BASED ON 
15 credits for one semester.** 

TUITION CALCULATOR 

NMC’s TUITION 
averages one-third 
that of a four-year 

college or university. 
* Based on 3 credit hours 

NMC 
semester 

cost 

**NMC semester cost based on in-district (Grand Traverse County resident) 
  Tuition Source: Michigan Association of State Universities, masu.org 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

$2,365 

For a more accurate 
figure based on your 

situation, use the 
NET PRICE 

CALCULATOR 
nmc.edu/net-price-calculator 

https://nmc.edu/financial-aid
mailto:sfs@nmc.edu
https://michigan.gov/mistudentaid/students-families
https://masu.org
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Northwestern 
Michigan College 

Get help with 
Admissions, 
Records & Registration, 
Financial Aid or Student Accounts 

NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY NOTICE 
Northwestern Michigan College does not discriminate in admission, campus activities, education, 
employment, housing, public accommodation or public service on the basis of age, color, creed, disability, 
gender identity/expression, handicap, height, marital or familial status, national origin, political affiliation, race, 
religion, sex, sexual orientation, service in the military, veteran’s status, weight, or any other legally protected 
status under federal, state, or local law. nmc.edu/nondiscrimination 

ENROLLMENT SERVICES 
Tanis Building 
sfs@nmc.edu 
(231) 995-1035 
nmc.edu/enrollment 

https://nmc.edu/nondiscrimination
https://nmc.edu/enrollment
mailto:sfs@nmc.edu

