



Paying for college

A path to affordable tuition



NMC: Great value. Smart choice.

Save between \$759 and \$1,374 per class* compared to popular four-year colleges in Michigan.

* Based on 3 credit hours



EXAMPLE BASED ON 15 credits for one semester.**	Other universities' cost/semester	NMC semester cost	Savings per semester
Central Michigan University	\$7,095	\$2,365	\$4,730
Ferris State University	\$7,298	\$2,365	\$4,933
Grand Valley State University	\$7,314	\$2,365	\$4,949
Lake Superior State University	\$7,189	\$2,365	\$4,824
Michigan State University	\$8,025	\$2,365	\$5,660
Michigan Technological University	\$9,196	\$2,365	\$6,831
Oakland University	\$7,612	\$2,365	\$5,247
Saginaw Valley State University	\$6,120	\$2,365	\$3,755
University of Michigan, Ann Arbor	\$8,614	\$2,365	\$6,249
Western Michigan University	\$7,297	\$2,365	\$4,932

^{**}NMC semester cost based on in-district (Grand Traverse County resident)
Tuition Source: Michigan Association of State Universities, masu.org







Financial Aid & Scholarships



If you live in Grand Traverse County, NMC's average scholarship pays for almost half of a semester's full-time tuition. Scholarships don't have to be paid back, keeping more money in your pocket.

TYPES OF FINANCIAL AID









SCHOLARSHIPS COVER MORE THAN TUITION

They're available for expenses like housing, food, childcare, books, supplies, equipment and transportation costs. NMC students receive more than \$1.8 million in scholarships each year.



LOTS OF REASONS BESIDES GRADES

qualify you for a scholarship, including financial need, where you live, the program you're studying, and if you're a parent.



WANT TO SAVE MORE?

Start in high school, as a dual-enrolled or Early College student. Tuition is paid for by your school district, meaning it's free to you.



FIVE LETTERS THAT CAN CHANGE YOUR LIFE:

We get it. Forms can be confusing. That's why NMC is here to help, with one-on-one assistance filling out your FAFSA. The FAFSA will help you with federal aid, state aid, and NMC scholarships.



ONCE YOU'RE A STUDENT,

NMC sticks by you. Helpful services like career advising, success coaching and personal counseling are all included.

STATE OF MICHIGAN AID:

michigan.gov/mistudentaid/students-families

Phone: (231) 995-1035 > sfs@nmc.edu > nmc.edu/financial-aid





ENROLLMENT SERVICES

Tanis Building sfs@nmc.edu (231) 995-1035

nmc.edu/enrollment



Get help with
Admissions,
Records & Registration,
Financial Aid or Student Accounts

NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY NOTICE

Northwestern Michigan College does not discriminate in admission, campus activities, education, employment, housing, public accommodation or public service on the basis of age, color, creed, disability, gender identity/expression, handicap, height, marital or familial status, national origin, political affiliation, race, religion, sex, sexual orientation, service in the military, veteran's status, weight, or any other legally protected status under federal, state, or local law. nmc.edu/nondiscrimination